2019-2020学年度教育教学科研成果统计表
	表奖项目
教学单位
	教材
著作
	论文
	专利
	科技创新创业竞赛

	石化系
	3
	5
	4
	9

	应化系
	0
	12
	5
	4

	自动化系
	2
	0
	4
	0

	机械系
	2
	3
	0
	0

	应外系
	1
	8
	3
	0

	计算机系
	0
	0
	4
	2

	思政部
	0
	10
	1
	0

	体育部
	0
	0
	0
	0

	石化所
	0
	4
	3
	24

	其他
	
	5
	
	

	合计
	8
	47
	24
	39
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